

Philips Integrated brush

SpeedPro Max

CP0665

Integrated Brush for SpeedPro Max

Find matching products on the specifications tab

Original integrated brush replacement for the SpeedPro Max Range

Ease of using Philips spare parts

• Easily renew your product with original Philips parts



CP0665/01

Specifications

Suitable for

• SpeedPro Max: FC6812..FC6814, FC6822,

FC6826, XC8043, XC8045, XC8047, XC8049, XC8147

Highlights

Easy replacement of product parts
From time to time your product needs a facelift, and with Philips consumer replacement parts to renew your product, it's never been so easy! All this with guaranteed Philips quality.



Issue date 2023-04-13

Version: 4.4.1

© 2023 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All Rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or their respective owners.

www.philips.com